UNAUDITED PRO FORMA FINANCIAL INFORMATION OF BIG CITY RADIO

Unaudited Pro Forma Balance Sheet

As of September 30, 2002

The unaudited pro forma balance sheet as of September 30, 2002 is presented as if, at such date, Big City Radio had (1) completed the sale of its
Los Angeles, New York and Chicago radio stations, and recorded the transaction costs and tax-related effects associated with such transactions,
and (2) used the net proceeds derived from the asset sales to repay principal under its 11 1/4% senior discount notes due 2005 and the accrued
and unpaid interest thereon. The pro forma adjustments reflect the sale of 11 of Big City Radio�s 12 radio stations, and therefore are calculated by
reference to the terms in the four definitive asset purchase agreements described elsewhere in this document and management�s estimate of the
price at which Big City Radio will be able to sell the only station not subject to a definitive agreement as of the date of this joint information
statement/prospectus. That station broadcasts as WYXX-FM in Morris, Illinois.

Historical Sale of Stations
Pro Forma

Adjustments Pro Forma

Assets
Current assets:
Cash and cash equivalents $ 323,000 $ 199,875,000 (1) $ (184,771,000)(4) $ 15,427,000
Investment-Entravision Class A Common �  40,000,000 (1) �  40,000,000
Cash held in investment, restricted 1,297,000 �  �  1,297,000
Marketable securities 3,079,000 �  �  3,079,000
Accounts receivable, net 2,269,000 �  �  2,269,000
Interest receivable 9,000 �  �  9,000
Prepaid expenses and other current assets 640,000 �  �  640,000

Total current assets 7,617,000 239,875,000 (184,771,000) 62,721,000
Property and equipment, net 3,970,000 (3,557,000)(1) �  413,000
Intangibles, net 76,955,000 (76,955,000)(1) �  �
Deferred financing fees, net 1,605,000 �  (1,605,000)(5) �
Other assets 170,000 �  �  170,000

Total assets $ 90,317,000 $ 159,363,000 $ (186,376,000) $ 63,304,000

Liabilities and Stockholders� Equity
Current liabilities:
Accounts payable $ 696,000 $ �  $ �  $ 696,000
Accrued expenses 1,198,000 2,500,000 (2) �  3,698,000
Interest payable 10,771,000 �  (10,771,000)(4) �
Senior discount notes 174,000,000 �  (174,000,000)(4) �
Other current liabilities 69,000 (69,000)(1) �  �

Total current liabilities 186,734,000 2,431,000 (184,771,000) 4,394,000

Long-term liabilities:
Other long-term liabilities 389,000 (353,000)(1) �  36,000
Deferred income tax liabilities 2,237,000 12,163,000 (3) �  14,400,000
Stockholders� equity (deficiency):
Stockholders� equity and additional paid-in capital 29,637,000 �  �  29,637,000
Accumulated deficit (128,680,000) 145,122,000 (1)(2)(3) (1,605,000)(5) 14,837,000

(99,043,000) 145,122,000 (1,605,000) 42,237,000

Total liabilities and stockholders� equity (deficiency) $ 90,317,000 $ 159,363,000 $ (186,376,000) $ 63,304,000

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form S-4

Table of Contents 104

(1) To record the sale of certain assets, assumption of specified liabilities and proceeds from the following radio stations:

� Los Angeles area radio stations for $100,000,000 and 3,766,478 shares of Entravision�s Class A common stock valued at $40,000,000,
based on a per share price of $10.62;

� New York stations for $43,000,000;

89

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form S-4

Table of Contents 105

Table of Contents

� Chicago�WXXY station for $32,875,000;

� Chicago�WKIE/WDEK/WKIF stations for $22,000,000; and

[…]

(5) To write off deferred financing fees related to the senior notes.

90

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form S-4

Table of Contents 106

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Statement of Operations

Year ended December 31, 2001

The unaudited pro forma statement of operations for the year ended December 31, 2001 and the nine months ended September 30, 2002 are
presented as if, at the beginning of each of the periods presented, Big City Radio had (1) completed the sale of its Los Angeles, New York and
Chicago radio stations, and (2) used the net proceeds derived from the asset sales to repay principal under its 11 1/4% senior discount notes due
2005 and the accrued and unpaid interest thereon. The pro forma adjustments to the statement of operations do not include a gain on the sale of
the stations of approximately $145 million, net of tax expense from the sales of approximately $12 million, net of the tax benefit relating to the
utilization of available net operating loss carryforwards, and an extraordinary expense relating to the write-off of unamortized debt issuance
costs.

Historical(1)
Phoenix

Stations(2)
Sale of

Stations(3)
Pro Forma

Adjustments Pro Forma

Gross revenues $ 22,395,000 $ (4,622,000) $ (17,733,000) $ �  $ 40,000
Less commissions and fees 2,309,000 (497,000) (1,812,000) �  �

Net revenues 20,086,000 (4,125,000) (15,921,000) �  40,000
Operating expenses:
Station operating expenses, excluding
depreciation and amortization 21,307,000 (4,271,000) (16,697,000) �  339,000
Internet and publishing, excluding
depreciation and amortization 436,000 �  �  �  436,000
Corporate, general and administrative
expenses 3,610,000 �  �  �  3,610,000
Impairment loss on goodwill 897,000 �  �  �  897,000
Depreciation and amortization 4,818,000 (818,000) (3,557,000) �  443,000

Total operating expenses 31,068,000 (5,089,000) (20,254,000) �  5,725,000

Operating loss (10,982,000) 964,000 4,333,000 �  (5,685,000)
Other income (expenses):
Gain on sale of Phoenix stations 2,275,000 (2,275,000) �  �  �
Interest income 111,000 �  �  �  111,000
Interest expense (21,537,000) �  10,000 20,000,000(4) (1,527,000)
Other, net 8,000 (26,000) (185,000) �  (203,000)

Total other (expenses) (19,143,000) (2,301,000) (175,000) 20,000,000 (1,619,000)

Loss before benefit from income taxes (30,125,000) (1,337,000) 4,158,000 20,000,000 (7,304,000)
Income tax benefit/(expense), net 63,000 �  �  �  63,000

Loss from continuing operations (30,062,000) $ (1,337,000) $ 4,158,000 $ 20,000,000 $ (7,241,000)

Pro forma loss per share:
Loss from continuing operations $ (2.08) $ (0.50)

Weighted average shares outstanding 14,477,000 14,477,000

(1) Adjusted to reflect the publishing operations discontinued in June 2002 as a discontinued operation.

(2) To eliminate the historical results of the Phoenix radio stations that were sold in October 2001.

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form S-4

Table of Contents 107

(3) To eliminate the historical results of the stations being sold.

(4) Eliminated interest expense on senior notes.

91

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form S-4

Table of Contents 108

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Statement of Operations

Nine months ended September 30, 2002

Historical
Sale of

Stations(1)
Pro Forma

Adjustments Pro Forma

Gross revenues $ 11,282,000 $ (11,219,000) $ �  $ 63,000
Less: commissions and fees 1,055,000 (1,055,000) �  �

Net revenues 10,227,000 (10,164,000) �  63,000
Operating expenses:
Station operating expenses, excluding depreciation and
amortization 12,026,000 (11,467,000) �  559,000
Corporate, general and administrative expenses 2,816,000 �  �  2,816,000
Depreciation and amortization 1,126,000 (1,037,000) �  89,000

Total operating expenses 15,968,000 (12,504,000) �  3,464,000

Operating income/(loss) (5,741,000) 2,340,000 �  (3,401,000)
Other income (expenses):
Interest income 128,000 �  �  128,000
Interest expense (15,181,000) 5,000 15,176,000(2) �
Other, net (11,000) 22,000 �  11,000

Total other expenses (15,064,000) 27,000 15,176,000 139,000
Gain/(loss) from continuing operations before income taxes (20,805,000) 2,367,000 15,176,000 (3,262,000)
Income tax benefit/(expense), net 47,000 �  47,000

Loss from continuing operations $ (20,758,000) $ 2,367,000 $ 15,176,000 $ (3,215,000)

Pro forma loss per share:
Loss from continuing operations $ (1.43) $ (0.22)

Weighted average shares outstanding 14,477,000 14,477,000

(1) To eliminate the historical results of the stations being sold.

(2) Eliminated interest expense on senior notes.

92

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form S-4

Table of Contents 109

Table of Contents

DILUTION

Big City Radio will suffer immediate and substantial dilution in net tangible book value per share. Dilution is the amount by which the fair
market value of shares received by Big City Radio, as the purchaser of the shares of Entravision�s Class A common stock, will exceed the net
tangible book value per share of Entravision�s Class A common stock after the asset sale. The net tangible book value per share of common stock
is determined by subtracting total liabilities from the total tangible assets and dividing the difference by the number of shares of Entravision�s
Class A common stock deemed to be outstanding on the date the tangible book value is determined. As of September 30, 2002, Entravision had
a deficit tangible book value of $352 million, or a deficit of $2.94 per share. After giving effect to the asset sale, Big City Radio will incur an
immediate dilution of $12.79 per share. The following table illustrates this per share dilution:

Assumed market price(1) $   9.13

Deficit tangible book value per share as of September 30, 2002 (2.94)
Decrease per share attributable to Big City Radio(2) (0.72)

Pro forma deficit tangible book value after this transaction (3.66)

Dilution per share to Big City Radio $ 12.79

(1) Based on the closing sale price of Entravision�s Class A common stock as reported by The New York Stock Exchange on January 13, 2003.

(2) For the purpose of this joint information statement/prospectus, Entravision assumes that there will be an addition of intangible assets
greater than the amount of cash paid in the acquisition of Big City Radio assets. Therefore, the cash paid is assumed to decrease the
tangible book value per share.

93

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form S-4

Table of Contents 110

Table of Contents

PLAN OF DISTRIBUTION OF ENTRAVISION CLASS A COMMON STOCK